(c) 2026 PK's Loop Antennas
Order Code AUD$
Portable / Table Radio Loop Antennas
Tunable AM Radio Loop Antenna ( TAM ) A-LOOP-TAM 70$
All 4 models are ideal for use with a Sangean PR-D7 AM Radio!
Mini Tunable AM Radio Loop Antenna ( MTAM ) A-LOOP-MTAM 70$
Large Tunable AM Radio Loop Antenna ( HDLTAM ) C-LOOP-HDLTAM 220$

(c) 2026 PK's Loop Antennas
Order Code AUD$
PK’s Loop Antennas
Please note that all prices shown are in Australian Dollars ( AUD$ ) and don't include shipping or insurance
January 2026 Catalogue and Pricelist
16" Longwave 150 to 500 kHz C-LOOP-HDLSM150-500 270$
16" Medium Wave Model - 525 to 1725kHz C-LOOP-HDLSM525-1725 250$
20" Medium Wave Model - 525 to 1725kHz C-LOOP-HDXLSM525-1725 280$
16" HamLoop - 80m to 20m C-LOOP-HDSW3.5-14.5 250$
16" Tropics Band Loop - 1.8 to 6MHz C-LOOP-HDSW1.8-6 250$
NEW MODEL ! --> Shortwave Loop Series II - 5.5 to 21.5MHz C-LOOP-HDSW5.5-21.5 260$
155-500 kHz Standard Model, Ideal for NDB's A-LOOP-LWT155-500 120$
150-450 kHz Version, Ideal for European LW Band A-LOOP-LWT150-450 120$
Custom Ranges $POA
A-LOOP-LWFxxxx 80$